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PLAYER
JAN DONINI
MICHAL STACH
DANIEL VLCEK
PETR HANUSEK
MILAN PROVAZNIK
MATEJ VLCEK
VACLAV SVARC
DAVID KUBIN
VACLAV KROPACEK
PAVEL SEVC
JAN BIRES
ZDENEK PROCHAZKA
ONDREJ KOCUM
ROBERT HYBNER
KARL LAKOS
JAROSLAV MOUTVICKA
ROBERT BERAN
TOMAS BURES
VLADIMIR FIEDLER
JAN HALA
JOSEF GRUNCL
VLADIMIR MAJTAN

https://minigolflive.com/ag/tournaments/A7y70Zm1SLopqlTEOXTD/results

LANE COUNTRY

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

All Tournament Results

MUZI ABSOLUTNI

CLUB
AGHB TEAM
AGHB TEAM
AGHB TEAM
AGHB TEAM
AGHB TEAM
AGHB TEAM
AGHB TEAM
YAMKA NOVE BUTOVICE
GC 85 RAKOVNIK
YAMKA NOVE BUTOVICE
SK GC FR. LAZNE
AGHB TEAM
TJ MG CHEB
1.MGC DEKANKA PRAHA
POLIZEI SV STEYR
MGC PLZEN
SK GC FR. LAZNE
TJ MG CHEB
SK GC FR. LAZNE
SK GC FR. LAZNE
SK GC FR. LAZNE
SK DG CHOMUTOV

CMGS 1. 2. 3. 4. SUM
3871 30 29 33 29 121
3713 34 32 34 27 127
3706 32 32 34 29 127
3870 34 34 30 30 128
3854 31 35 32 30 128
3707 34 33 33 30 130
3708 33 31 34 33 131
3797 30 33 33 35 131
202 35 35 33 29 132
3798 31 35 32 35 133
0652 39 32 30 33 134
3709 31 33 37 35 136
3552 37 35 32 33 137
0579 30 37 34 36 137

33 37 37 31 138

2502 33 33 37 39 142
1150 36 34 37 37 144
3332 37 38 36 35 146
1416 40 36 38 38 152
0230 39 36 37 42 154
1278 41 38 42 38 159
3750 42 39 45 34 160

AVG DIFF PAR NOTES
3025 4  -23

31.75 7 -17
31.75 5 -17
32 4 -16
32 5 -16
325 4 -14
32.75 3 -13
3275 5 -13
33 6 -12
33.25 4 -11
335 9 -10
34 6 -8
3425 5 -7
3425 7 -7
345 6 -6
355 6 -2
36 3 0
365 3 2
38 4 8
385 6 10
39.75 4 15
40 11 16
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All Tournament Results

9.4.2019
RANK PLAYER LANE COUNTRY CLUB CMGS 1. 2. 3. 4. SUM AVG DIFF PAR NOTES
23. TOMAS DVORAK CZE TJ MG CHEB 3872 47 39 39 37 162 405 10 18
24. JAROSLAV KRATOCHVIL CZE SK GC FR. LAZNE 235 43 42 40 38 163 40.75 5 19

25. VITEK HAKR CZE SK GC FR. LAZNE 3957 41 43 45 40 169 4225 5 25

Reditel turnaje: Daniel Vigek

Hlavni rozhod¢i: Vladimir Fiedler
Rozhod¢i: Daniel Vicek

Jury:

Daniel Vicek
Vladimir Fiedler
Vaclav Kropacek

Jaroslav Moutvicka

Tomas Bure$

https://minigolflive.com/ag/tournaments/A7y70Zm1SLopqlTEOXTD/results 2/10



9.4.2019

RANK PLAYER

1. VERONIKA REED
ANNA KOLDOVA
KATERINA REED
VLASTA BIRESOVA
JANA FIEDLEROVA
JAROSLAVA FIEDLEROVA
KATERINA JANKOVICOVA
LENKA RENDLOVA
JOLANA NECEKALOVA
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https://minigolflive.com/ag/tournaments/A7y70Zm1SLopqlTEOXTD/results

All Tournament Results

ZENY ABSOLUTNI
LANE COUNTRY CLUB CMGS
CZE  AGHB TEAM 3716
CZE  AGHB TEAM 3978
CZE  AGHB TEAM 3717
CZE SK GCFR.LAZNE 0526
CZE SK GC FR.LAZNE 3521
CZE SKGCFR.LAZNE 1478
CZE TJ MG CHEB 3625
CZE MGC PLZEN 3276
CZE TJ MG CHEB 3506

1.
33
39
35
39
39
35
42
41
47

2. 3. 4. SUM

33
32
40
38
37
37
39
40
40

34
37
34
37
39
39
37
38
53

32
34
36
36
35
40
38
44
44

132
142
145
150
150
151
156
163
184

AVG DIFF PAR NOTES

33
35.5
36.25
37.5
37.5
37.75
39
40.75
46

2
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12
19
40
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9.4.2019 All Tournament Results

RANK PLAYER LANE COUNTRY cLUB CMGS 1. 2. 3. 4. SUM AVG DIFF PAR NOTES
1. VLASTA BIRESOVA CZE SKGCFR.LAZNE 0526 39 38 37 36 150 37.5 3 6
2. JAROSLAVA FIEDLEROVA CZE SKGCFR.LAZNE 1478 35 37 39 40 151 3775 5 7

https://minigolflive.com/ag/tournaments/A7y70Zm1SLopqlTEOXTD/results 4/10



9.4.2019

RANK PLAYER

1. VACLAV SVARC
VACLAV KROPACEK
JAN BIRES
ZDENEK PROCHAZKA
KARL LAKOS
JAROSLAV MOUTVICKA
JAN HALA
JAROSLAV KRATOCHViIL
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https://minigolflive.com/ag/tournaments/A7y70Zm1SLopqlTEOXTD/results

LANE COUNTRY
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE

All Tournament Results

SENIORI II.

CLUB
AGHB TEAM
GC 85 RAKOVNIK
SK GC FR. LAZNE
AGHB TEAM
POLIZEI SV STEYR
MGC PLZEN
SK GC FR. LAZNE
SK GC FR. LAZNE

CMGS
3708
202
0652
3709

2502
0230
235

1.
33
35
39
31
33
33
39
43

2. 3. 4. SUM AVG DIFF PAR NOTES

31
35
32
33
37
33
36
42

34
33
30
37
37
37
37
40

33
29
33
35
31
39
42
38

131
132
134
136
138
142
154
163

32.75
33
33.5
34
34.5
35.5
38.5
40.75
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9.4.2019

RANK PLAYER
1. MICHAL STACH
PETR HANUSEK
ROBERT HYBNER
ROBERT BERAN
JOSEF GRUNCL
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https://minigolflive.com/ag/tournaments/A7y70Zm1SLopqlTEOXTD/results

LANE COUNTRY

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

All Tournament Results

SENIORI I.

cLuB
AGHB TEAM
AGHB TEAM
1.MGC DEKANKA PRAHA
SK GC FR. LAZNE
SK GC FR. LAZNE

CMGS
3713
3870
0579
1150
1278

1. 2. 3. 4. SUM AVG DIFF PAR NOTES

34 32 34 27
34 34 30 30
30 37 34 36
36 34 37 37
41 38 42 38

127
128
137
144
159

31.75
32
34.25
36
39.75
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9.4.2019

RANK PLAYER
1. VERONIKA REED

ANNA KOLDOVA

KATERINA REED

JANA FIEDLEROVA

KATERINA JANKOVICOVA

LENKA RENDLOVA
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https://minigolflive.com/ag/tournaments/A7y70Zm1SLopqlTEOXTD/results

LANE COUNTRY
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

All Tournament Results

ZENY
cLUB
AGHB TEAM
AGHB TEAM
AGHB TEAM
SK GC FR. LAZNE
TJ MG CHEB
MGC PLZEN

CMGS
3716
3978
3717
3521
3625
3276

1. 2. 3. 4. SUM AVG DIFF

33 33 34 32
39 32 37 34
35 40 34 36
39 37 39 35
42 39 37 38
41 40 38 44

132
142
145
150
156
163

33
35.5
36.25
37.5
39
40.75
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9.4.2019

RANK PLAYER
1. DANIEL VLCEK
MILAN PROVAZNIK
DAVID KUBIN
PAVEL SEVC
ONDREJ KOCUM
TOMAS BURES
VLADIMIR FIEDLER
VLADIMIR MAJTAN
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https://minigolflive.com/ag/tournaments/A7y70Zm1SLopqlTEOXTD/results

LANE COUNTRY

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

All Tournament Results

MUZI
cLuUB
AGHB TEAM
AGHB TEAM
YAMKA NOVE BUTOVICE
YAMKA NOVE BUTOVICE
TJ MG CHEB
TJ MG CHEB
SK GC FR. LAZNE
SK DG CHOMUTOV

¢MGS 1.

3706
3854
3797
3798
3552
3332
1416
3750

32
31
30
31
37
37
40
42

2. 3. 4. SUM AVG DIFF PAR NOTES

32
35
33
35
35
38
36
39

34
32
33
32
32
36
38
45

29
30
35
35
33
35
38
34

127
128
131
133
137
146
152
160

31.75
32
32.75
33.25
34.25
36.5
38
40

A W0 a0 s~ a0 O

7/10



9.4.2019

RANK PLAYER
1. JAN DONINI
MATEJ VLCEK
TOMAS DVORAK
VITEK HAKR
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https://minigolflive.com/ag/tournaments/A7y70Zm1SLopqlTEOXTD/results

LANE COUNTRY

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

All Tournament Results

cLuB
AGHB TEAM
AGHB TEAM
TJ MG CHEB

SK GC FR. LAZNE

CMGS
3871
3707
3872
3957

1. 2. 3. 4. SUM AVG DIFF

30 29 33 29
34 33 33 30
47 39 39 37
41 43 45 40

121
130
162
169

30.25
32.5
40.5

42.25

4
4

10
5

PAR NOTES
-23
14
18
25
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9.4.2019

RANK PLAYER
1. JOLANA NECEKALOVA

https://minigolflive.com/ag/tournaments/A7y70Zm1SLopqlTEOXTD/results

All Tournament Results

LANE COUNTRY CLuUB CMGS 1. 2. 3. 4. SUM
CZE TUMGCHEB 3506 47 40 53 44 184
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AVG DIFF PAR NOTES

46

13

40
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